Приложение №
Утверждаю.

Директор школы:               Кононова Л.М.

Внеурочная деятельность
МБОУ « Сидорковская ООШ»
на    2016-2017  уч.год
	№

п/п
	Название

кружка, секции
	дата
	Время проведения


	ФИО

руководителя
	Класс
	Кол-во

учеников
	Кол-во часов по программе



	1
	Мир театра
	вторник
	15.30-16.15
	Забелина Е.А.
	5-9
	10
	34

	2
	Здоровейка
	четверг
	15.30-16.15
	Забелина Е.А.
	5-9
	10
	34

	3
	Умники и умницы
	среда
	12.30-13.15
	Королёва Л.И.
	1-4
	6
	34

	4
	Развитие
	пятница
	12.30-13.15
	Королёва Л.И.
	1-4
	6
	34

	5
	Профессии в задачах по физике
	понедельник
	14.20-15.05
	Агапова В.Н.
	7-9
	7
	34


